
LOT 26 FAIRFIELD WOODS S/D.

768-1747, 829-2512, 839-2145, WD

PETERSEN JEFFERY A
748 NW LONA LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

29-3S-16-02391-026

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

29316.020 1.00/

04/18/2022 MLU

03/02/2023 KS 4.84 96,800 0 0 96,800

STANDARD
3

228,494
19,272
96,800

344,566
116,006
228,560

HX HB 51,411
177,149
344,566

0

347,926

1295/0624 5/18/2015 WD Q I 01 178,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GERALD S LENTZ (SINGL

JEFFERY A PETERSEN 

1223/2664 10/25/2011 WD Q I 01 217,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DRISKELL

LENTZ
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31350 MAINT/ALTR 0 08/14/2013

6914 SFR 50,000 03/05/1993

2016HX Base Yr

748 NW LONA LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,714 110.5440 123.81 336,020 1993 1993 0 0 0 32.00 68.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 2107

BAS 2,107 100 2,107 177,390

FEP 360 80 288 24,247

FGR 556 55 306 25,762

FOP 42 30 13 1,095

3,065 2,714 228,494

BAS= W23 FEP= W36 S10 E36 N10$ S10 W36 S34 E3 S4 E8 N4 E5
FOP= E7 N6 W7 S6$ N6 E7 S6 E13 FGR= S19 E23 N28 W12 S8 W11
S1$ N1 E11 N8 E12 N35$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 480.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 672

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 600

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,000

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

6 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 12,000.00 12,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 12,000

7 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2023 2022 100 500

8 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

9 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,400.00 1,400.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,400

19,272

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 4.84 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 96,800


